
 

Inclement Weather Days - We run buses on all early dismissal days, including inclement weather days. 
 

 
School Calendar 2022 – 2023 

 
August 1-5, 2022 ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED  

 
August 8, Monday     First Day of Preschool Classes- Before & After Care Begins 
 
September 5, Monday    Labor Day - ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED 

 
October 10-14      Fall Break- Day Camp Available for All Ages 

 
November 8, Tuesday    Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age 

 
November 21-22    Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age 

    
 November 23, 24, & 25    Thanksgiving Holiday - ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED 
 
 December 16, Friday     Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age (1/2 day) 
  

December 19-December 23   Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age 
      (Close at 4:00 p.m. on December 23rd) 
  
December 24- January 1st    Christmas Break - ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED 
 
January 2, 2023 Monday   Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age   
 
January 16, Monday    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday- ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED 

 
               February 20, Monday    President’s Day-  

Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age 
 
 March 13 -17      Spring Break- Day Camp Available for All Ages 
 
 April 7, Friday     Good Friday - ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED 
  
 April 10, Monday     Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age 
 
 May 24, Wednesday    Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available School Ages (1/2 day) 
 

May 25-26     Preschool OPEN- Day Camp Available for School Age 
 
May 29-June 2     ALL PROGRAMS CLOSED 
 
June 5, Monday     Summer Camp Begins 


